SUMMER SPECIAL OFFERS
VETERINARY
INSTRUMENTATION
CrCL Suture System
LIFETIME WARRANTY AGAINST MANUFACTURING DEFECT ON ALL INSTRUMENTS.  FREE DELIVERY (UK)
VALID UNTIL 30/09/11
Tel: 0845 130 9596     Fax: 0845 130 8687     E-mail: info@vetinst.com     Website: www.vetinst.com
Please note offers cannot be used in conjunction with any other offers or discounts. Offers only available if ordered directly rather than through wholesalers. All prices exclude VAT

• 5 of each screw 28mm to 38mm • Drill guide
• 4 of each screw 40mm to 48mm • 1x Screw holding forceps
• 3 of each screw 50mm to 58mm • Premium Box / Insert
Components Price £1,941.25
Kit Price £1,725.00
OFFER PRICE £1,500.00
Components Price £2,438.00
Kit Price £2,150.00
OFFER PRICE £2,000.00
2.7 Locking Plate and Screw Set
Code: TALS27KITALL
3.5 Locking Plate and Screw Set
Code: TALS35KITALL
Cortical Plating Kits
CODE DESCRIPTION COMPONENT PRICE KIT PRICE SPECIAL OFFER PRICE
TACORTKIT1.5/2.0 1.5/2.0mm Cortical Kit in Stainless Box £1,728.00 £1,625.00 £1,425.00
TACORTKIT2.0 2.0mm Cortical Kit in Stainless Box £1,310.00 £1,200.00 £1,050.00
TACORTKIT2.7/3.5 2.7/3.5mm Cortical Kit in Stainless Box £2,261.00 £2,100.00 £1,925.00
TACORTKIT4.5 4.5mm Cortical Kit in Stainless Box £1,352.00 £1,250.00 £1,075.00
TACORTKIT4.5/5.5 4.5/5.5mm Cortical Kit in Stainless Box £2,602.00 £2,425.00 £2,200.00
TACORTSTKIT1.5/2.0 1.5/2.0mm Cortical Self Tapping Kit in Stainless Box £1,635.00 £1,425.00 £1,275.00
TACORTSTKIT2.0 2.0mm Cortical Self Tapping Kit in Stainless Box £1,215.00 £1,100.00 £975.00
TACORTSTKIT2.4 2.4mm Cortical Self Tapping Kit in Stainless Box £1,344.00 £1,250.00 £1,075.00
TACORTSTKIT2735 2.7/3.5mm Cortical Self Tapping Kit in Stainless Box £2,047.00 £1,925.00 £1,750.00
TACORTSTKIT4.5 4.5mm Cortical Self Tapping Kit in Stainless Box £1,255.00 £1,100.00 £975.00
Visit www.vetinst.com for complete kit lists
Code: TAVIMDB2
The MiniDriver is Dead! Long Live the Minidriver!
The entire MiniDriver range is now available and when purchased as a